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 Sebastian Vollak4971 498 508 508 508 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 408 497

 Leon Hoffmann (J)5082 485 497 497 497 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 521 497 508

 Peter Elkmann4983 508 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 485 508 498

 Luca Zeller (J)4834 497 485 485 485 485 485 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 521 454 498 485

 Stefan Hahne (G)5175 521 521 521 521 521 521 485 485 485 485 485 485 485 485 485 485 485 458 485 521

 Lennart Wolf5276 454 454 454 504 454 517 517 517 483 483 483 483 483 483 483 483 483 439 521 517

 Fritz Hebig4857 527 504 504 454 517 454 454 454 517 517 517 517 517 517 517 517 454 408 517 483

 Mika König (J)4398 504 517 517 517 494 494 483 483 454 527 527 527 527 527 527 527 517 502 454 519

 Marco Grimm4549 517 494 494 494 483 483 527 527 527 454 454 454 454 454 454 454 527 473 483 470

 Constantin Laube (J)50210 494 527 527 527 527 527 446 494 494 494 494 494 494 494 494 494 494 433 519 454

 Henrik Seibel (J)52111 483 483 483 483 446 446 494 446 446 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 458 429 470 439

 Joel Hohmann (J)42212 524 524 446 446 439 439 458 458 470 470 470 439 470 470 470 439 439 406 439 494

 Pol Leytem (J)45813 446 439 439 439 458 458 439 439 439 439 439 470 519 519 439 470 408 514 458 527

 Denis Robin Wolf (J)50714 439 446 470 470 470 470 470 470 458 519 519 519 439 439 519 408 502 405 494 458

 Dirk Volmer44615 470 470 458 458 524 524 524 519 519 446 473 473 473 473 408 473 473 508 527 446

 Jan Noller58516 473 458 524 524 473 519 519 524 524 473 446 524 408 408 473 502 433 498 446 502

 Niklas Schmid (J)52417 458 473 473 473 429 473 473 473 473 524 524 478 478 478 502 478 429 504 502 422

 Tobias Erdmann (G)47318 522 429 429 429 519 478 478 478 478 478 478 408 502 502 478 422 422 517 422 408

 Maximilian Stadler47619 478 478 478 478 478 429 429 429 429 429 429 429 429 433 433 433 478 483 524 507

 Jochen Schragner40620 429 450 519 519 504 408 408 408 408 408 408 502 433 429 422 429 406 519 507 524

 Christian Ladurner47021 450 476 476 476 408 502 502 502 502 502 502 433 524 422 429 507 514 470 473 473

 Bernd Jamin42922 476 456 520 502 502 433 433 433 433 433 433 422 422 507 507 585 520 494 585 585

 Jung (J)-Terhar (J)40823 456 519 502 433 433 476 476 476 422 422 422 507 507 585 585 406 495 527 476 476

 Martin He idrich (G)52024 520 520 433 408 476 585 585 422 507 507 507 585 585 476 476 476 499 446 429 429

 Lutz Obermann51425 477 477 408 520 585 422 422 585 585 585 585 476 476 520 406 520 405 422 406 478

 Tatu Siipola (J)49926 433 433 585 585 520 507 507 507 476 476 476 520 520 406 520 514 456 524 478 520

 Tobias Frunz49527 519 502 477 507 422 520 520 520 520 520 520 406 406 514 514 495 504 507 520 406

 Michael Weingärtner (J)47828 585 585 507 422 507 406 406 406 406 406 406 514 514 495 495 499 452 585 514 514

 Dümmler (G)-Kompe (O)43329 514 406 450 477 406 477 477 477 477 477 514 477 477 477 499 450 519 476 433 433

 Patrick Marquardt45030 406 408 456 406 477 514 499 499 499 499 477 495 495 499 450 405 470 520 495 495

 Jake Beselbecke (J)40531 502 514 422 499 499 499 495 514 514 514 499 499 499 450 477 456 446 478 499 499

 Paul Pensler50432 408 507 406 514 514 495 514 495 495 495 495 450 450 405 405 504 524 495 477 477

 Loris Scheider (J)45633 499 499 499 456 495 450 450 450 450 450 450 405 405 456 456 452 507 499 450 450

 Heiko Sandherr47734 507 422 514 495 450 456 456 456 456 405 405 456 456 452 452 519 585 477 405 405

 Jürgen Grimm (G)45235 422 495 495 450 456 405 405 405 405 456 456 452 452 504 504 446 476 450 456 456

 Pit Venanzi (J)52236 495 501 501 405 405 452 452 452 452 452 452 504 504 446 446 524 477 456 504 504

 Schaible (G)-Schmitz (O)47437 501 522 522 452 452 474 474 474 474 474 504 446 446 524 524 477 450 452 452 452

 Rambow-Sigacev51938 474 474 405 474 474 504 504 504 504 504 474 522 522 522 522 522 522 474 474 474

 Roman Fellner-Feldegg49439 452 405 452 522 522 522 522 522 522 522 522 474 474 474 474 474 474 522 522 522

 Nils Schwenk50140 405 452 474 501
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 Sebastian Vollak4971 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 497 508

 Leon Hoffmann (J)5082 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 508 497

 Peter Elkmann4983 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498 498

 Luca Zeller (J)4834 485 485 485 485 485 485 521 521 521

 Stefan Hahne (G)5175 521 521 521 521 521 521 485 485 485

 Lennart Wolf5276 517 517 517 483 483 483 483 483 483

 Fritz Hebig4857 483 483 483 517 517 517 517 517 517

 Mika König (J)4398 519 519 527 527 527 527 527 527 527

 Marco Grimm4549 454 527 439 439 458 458 458 458 458

 Constantin Laube (J)50210 470 439 458 458 439 454 439 439 439

 Henrik Seibel (J)52111 527 454 454 454 454 439 454 454 454

 Joel Hohmann (J)42212 439 458 470 470 502 502 502 502 502

 Pol Leytem (J)45813 458 470 502 502 470 470 422 422 422

 Denis Robin Wolf (J)50714 494 502 446 446 446 446 446 446 507

 Dirk Volmer44615 502 446 519 422 422 422 507 507 446

 Jan Noller58516 446 422 422 507 507 507 470 470 408

 Niklas Schmid (J)52417 422 408 408 408 408 408 408 408 470

 Tobias Erdmann (G)47318 408 507 507 473 473 473 473 473 473

 Maximilian Stadler47619 507 473 473 524 476 476 476 476 476

 Jochen Schragner40620 473 524 524 476 524 524 524 585 585

 Christian Ladurner47021 524 585 585 585 585 585 585 524 524

 Bernd Jamin42922 585 476 476 478 478 478 520 520 520

 Jung (J)-Terhar (J)40823 476 478 478 520 520 520 406 406 406

 Martin He idrich (G)52024 429 520 520 429 406 406 429 429 429

 Lutz Obermann51425 478 429 429 406 429 429 478 514 514

 Tatu Siipola (J)49926 520 406 406 514 514 514 514 499

 Tobias Frunz49527 406 514 514 499 499 499 499 495

 Michael Weingärtner (J)47828 514 499 499 495 495 495 495 478

 Dümmler (G)-Kompe (O)43329 499 495 495 433 433 433 433 433

 Patrick Marquardt45030 495 433 433 450 450 477 477 477

 Jake Beselbecke (J)40531 433 477 477 477 477 450 450 450

 Paul Pensler50432 450 450 450 405 405 504 504 504

 Loris Scheider (J)45633 477 405 405 504 504 405 405 405

 Heiko Sandherr47734 405 456 456 456 456 456 456 456

 Jürgen Grimm (G)45235 456 504 504 452 452 452 452 452

 Pit Venanzi (J)52236 504 452 452 522 522 522 522

 Schaible (G)-Schmitz (O)47437 452 474 474 474 474 474 474

 Rambow-Sigacev51938 474 522 522

 Roman Fellner-Feldegg49439 522

 Nils Schwenk50140
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